
 
 

MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT GUIDELINE 
 
Membership rates are based on the total number of full-time equivalent employees (unless business type 

listed in the “Other Rates” section).  Employee count is calculated by totaling the total hours worked per 

week of all employees/40. Owners are considered “employees.” There is a one-time processing fee of $40 

for new members that is paid at the time of initial membership.  

 

Membership investment in the Hudson Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism Bureau may be tax 

deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense, but not as a charitable tax deduction for federal 

tax purposes.  The Chamber is not a charity, but serves as an advocate organization for area businesses.   

 

 

Employee Count Investment Rate     Employee Count         Investment Rate 

1   $352 

2 - 5   $461 

6 - 10   $557 

11 - 15   $645 

16 - 20   $730 

21 - 25   $819 

26 - 30   $907 

31 - 35   $998 

36 - 40   $1082 

41 - 45   $1169 

46 - 50   $1258 

51 - 65   $1346 

66 - 85               $1392 

86 - 100  $1523 

101 +               $1655 + $12/Additional    

    Employee 

 

Other Rates__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Educational Institutions:  $412 

 

Lodging Property:   $319 + $6 per room (with restaurant or lounge - add $184) 

 

 

Non-Profit Organizations:  $160  Non-Profits will only be listed under “Non- profit/Organization”  

    category in the directory.  

 

Real Estate Agent:   $160   Individual agent may use this rate only if parent company   

    maintains base membership.  Agent will be listed by “Company Name- 

    Agent First Name & Last Name”.  If you want a specialized team/office  

    name please join at the full membership employee rate. 

 

Retired Individual:   $160  Available to an independent citizen, retired, not associated with a  

    business.   

 

 

Rates Valid January 1, 2026 – December 31, 2026 


